TOWN OF TRADE LAKE PERMIT FOR THE INSTALLATION OF DRIVEWAYS

The undersigned and designated applicant requests permission to construct the driveway(s) hereinafter described on the Town of Trade Lake highway right of way, and in consideration of being granted permission, as evidenced by the approval of the authorized representative of the Trade Lake Town Board of Supervisors, binds and obligates themselves to construct the driveway(s) in accordance with the description contained herein and sketches, if any, attached hereto, and to abide by the general requirements and location design and construction requirements set forth on this form, the Town of Trade Lake Installation of Driveways Ordinance, and Burnett County Zoning Ordinance Section 4.3 (3).

Property Owners Name	Date
Address	Phone #
Address at Driveway Location	
The Driveway will access (town roadway)	
Current Use of Property	
Proposed Use of Property	
Legal Description	
Number of Driveways	Type
Driveway will be primarily used for	
(Residential, commercial, other)	
Description of proposed work on right of etc.), special highway safety restrictions details of proposed installation to meet Ordinance and Burnett County Zoning Secattached sketches.	, intersection clearances and other Fown of Trade Lake Driveway

Α	_inch diameter culvert pipe,	feet in length shall be
installed under each driveway, if needed, to provide proper drainage along the		
Town of Trade	Lake roadway.	
All work will b	e completed by	(date)
This application and terms and conditions of proposed permit agreed to by:		
(Print or type	name of applicant here.)	
		, Signature; Date
		, Address
Approved by T	own of Trade Lake Board of Supe	rvisors
Date,	Ву	,Board Signature

Upon receipt of completed application and payment of \$300.00 application will be reviewed for approval by Town of Trade Lake Board.

Please mail to: Town of Trade Lake

Marjorie Gravelle, Clerk 2798 Evergreen Ave. St. Croix Falls, WI 54024